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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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ROUND    6 MATCH    64 201411064-21-1/1
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   64

201411064-14-1/2

KOPRIVNICA

07/07/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AARSTAD Maria J.

AUNE Malin

ARNTZEN Emilie H

OFTEDAL Hanna B.

HAGEN Birgitte K

JACOBSEN Marit R

HILBY Madeleine

OBAIDLI Anniken

ENKERUD Tonje

PEDERSEN Andrea 

BAKKERUD Ingvild

INGSTAD Vilde M

VENN Kristin

GROETAN Jenny

SVENNINGSEN H.

AARDAHL Maren N.

AARSTAD Maria J.

PEDERSEN Andrea 

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

NORWAY(NOR)

(COURT PLAYER)
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1

1

11
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1 21
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 28.6%

 50.0%

 33.3%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:40

00:20:57

00:36:35

00:44:21

00:00:00

00:38:39

00:00:00

00:43:57

00:29:35

00:59:20

00:19:41

00:42:07

01:00:00

00:04:40

00:00:00

00:16:47

00:00:40

00:59:20

TIME
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   64

201411064-14-2/2

KOPRIVNICA

07/07/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

RAST Saskia

SEIDEL Anna

BEDDIES K.

PUTZKE Saskia

WAHLE Lea kim

TISSEKKER Isabel

BLASE Marieke

SMITS Xenia

ECKERLE Dinah

WEIGEL Maren

NAMAT Sina

WOLF Louisa

ROTH Nicole

RODE Jennifer

HARTSTOCK Cara

HELDMANN Johanna

ECKERLE Dinah

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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Thr.
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Wing

Shot
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No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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1
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 35.3%

 57.1%

 42.9%

 75.0%

100.0%

100.0%

 71.4%

(GOALKEEPER)

01:00:00

00:46:41

00:23:07

00:37:20

00:34:58

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:00:00

01:00:00

00:18:21

00:28:44

00:18:16

00:00:00

00:31:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:00:00

TIME

GERMANY(GER)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   64 201411064-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 AARSTAD Maria J. 2 AUNE Malin 4 ARNTZEN Emilie H 5 OFTEDAL Hanna B. 6 HAGEN Birgitte K 8 JACOBSEN Marit R 9 HILBY Madeleine 10 OBAIDLI Anniken 

11 ENKERUD Tonje 12 PEDERSEN Andrea  14 BAKKERUD Ingvild 15 INGSTAD Vilde M 18 VENN Kristin 19 GROETAN Jenny 21 SVENNINGSEN H. 25 AARDAHL Maren N. 

GERMANY

 3 RAST Saskia  4 SEIDEL Anna  6 BEDDIES K.  7 PUTZKE Saskia  8 WAHLE Lea kim  9 TISSEKKER Isabel  10 BLASE Marieke  11 SMITS Xenia

 12 ECKERLE Dinah  13 WEIGEL Maren  14 NAMAT Sina  15 WOLF Louisa  16 ROTH Nicole  17 RODE Jennifer  18 HARTSTOCK Cara  19 HELDMANN 

NORWAY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

6/6 3/4

5/5 4/4

1/3 5/7

1/3

1/3

1/3

0/0

2/3

4/9

3/9

0/4

1/22/7

2/3

1/4

5/10

3/4

0/1

1/2

 1 AARSTAD Maria J.

 12 PEDERSEN Andrea 

 

 12 ECKERLE Dinah

 

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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